

2024 VENDOR INFORMATION



THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 12, 2024

Local Food, Desserts, & Spirits | Pittsburgh Supporting Pittsburgh Cockfail, Demos, Beer Garden, Wine Tasting, & More

Cancer Bridges | 2816 Smallman Street | Pittsburgh, PA 15222 412-338-1919 | www.cancerbridges.org Meg Dluhos, Development Director | meg@cancerbridges.org



Dear Community Friend,

No one should face cancer alone. That is why Cancer Bridges offers nearly 200 FREE programs and services each month to anyone impacted by cancer, including those with a cancer diagnosis and surviving cancer, those who have a loved one with cancer, or have experienced the loss of a loved one due to cancer.

In order to continue to provide these vital programs and services at no cost to our members, we are asking for your support our of second annual Local Flavor event. This evening brings together our community inside our Smallman Street building to showcase your business. Our goal is to showcase YOU – our Pittsburgh neighbor and friend.

What can you expect? On Thursday, September 12, 2024 from 5 - 8PM Cancer bridges will open our doors in partnership with a limited number of local eateries, breweries, distilleries, and artisans to showcase your business and products.

Your business will receive:

- Designated 6 foot table space, WIFI, and electricity
- Option to sell your product(s)
- Option to provide a coupon or discount code to guests which will be included in their swag bag
- Promotion on our social media Facebook, Instagram, & LinkedIn (5,000+ audience)
- Promotion in e-communication leading up to the event as well as physical and digital signage at event (8,000+ audience)
- Attendance of 150+ guests, staff, and volunteers

What we ask in return:

- A \$50, nonrefundable table fee
- Sampling of food/beverage items (where applicable)
- A donation of a basket, item, or gift card/certificate, etc. to include in our evenings raffle baskets

Thank you for your consideration in joining us for Local Flavor. We appreciate your support in helping to provide free cancer support services to anyone and everyone - from the moment of diagnosis, through treatment, and into life beyond cancer.

Please contact Meg Dluhos at meg@cancerbridges.org or 412-338-1919 x107 to begin your partnership discussion.

Thank you in advance for your kind consideration. Warmly,

Stephanie Ciranni

Executive Director stephanie@cancerbridges.org

Stephanie Ciranni

Cancer Bridges 2816 Smallman Street Pittsburgh, PA 15222 Tax ID: 25-1845284









food

beverages

artisans

Cancer Bridges will open our doors to local eateries, breweries, distilleries, & artisans - featuring your business in our Smallman Street building as we invite our members and our community to sample, sip, & shop all in support of Cancer Bridges' free programs & services.

- ✓ Limited vendor space available, first come, first served
 - √150+ Expected attendance
 - √ Significant advertising
 - ✓ Business exposure on event website, social media,
 - e-communication, + more!
 - √ Contact us to learn how to enhance your exposure!

No one should face cancer alone, that is why Cancer Bridges provides a warm and welcoming environment for everyone who has been impacted by cancer. This includes those with a cancer diagnosis and surviving cancer, those who have a loved one with cancer, or have experienced the loss of a loved one due to cancer.

The diagnosed, family, friends, and caregivers who support them are welcome to join Cancer Bridges and receive the social, emotional, and informational tools they need.



2024 Vendor Commitment Form

VENDOR INFORMATION		
Company Name (as to be displayed) Contact Name		
Address		
Phone	. Fax	
Email	Website	
Facebook	Instagram	
ENDOR COMMITTMENT		
Please check & describe what your business would like to feature: Food:		
AYMENT INFORMATION		
VENDOR FEE (per table): \$50 Check enclosed (payable to Cancer E Credit Card	Bridges) Please invoice	e me
Card Number	Exp/ CVV	
Payment Authorized Signature	Date	
Print Name	Title	

*Please note: payment is due within 60 days unless otherwise agreed upon with Cancer Bridges' Executive Director.

Vendor warrants and represents that all its products and services comply with all applicable federal, state, and local laws and regulations.

Cancer Bridges has the right to immediately cancel this Vendor Agreement in the event that Vendor has:

• Had its license(s) revoked by any governmental authority exercising jurisdiction over Vendor;

• Vendor has voluntarily surrendered its license(s) after being cited for misconduct by any governmental authority exercising jurisdiction over that

- party; Vendor has been alleged to have willfully violated the laws, rules, or regulations of any jurisdiction or any governmental authority exercising jurisdiction over Vendor;
 Otherwise violated the terms of Agreement, which will be determined at the sole discretion of Cancer Bridges.

2816 Smallman Street Dittchurch DA 15222